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Total monthly
Total annual
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Unit Type
3 bed, 2 bath
3 bed, 2 bath
2 bed, 1 bath
2 bed, 1 bath
2 bed, 1 bath
2 bed, 1 bath
2 bed, 1 bath
2 bed, 1 bath
2 bed, 1 bath
2 bed, 1 bath
1 bed, 1 bath

Status
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied

Base Rent
$1,150
$1,200
$1,150
$1,200

$900
$875
$1,300
$1,300
900
$1,000
$675

$11,650
$139,800

Utility Fee
$100
$50
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100

$1,050
$12,600



Pet Fee Total Rent Lease Expires

$1,250 6/30/2025
$30 $1,280 2/28/2025
$70 $1,320 4/30/2025
S50 $1,350 10/31/2024
$30 $1,030 8/31/2025

$975 10/31/2024
$45 $1,445 9/30/2025
$30 $1,430 9/30/2024
$90 $1,090 8/31/2025

$1,100 5/31/2025

8775 8/31/2025
$345 $13,045

$4,140 $156,540



