Unit	Floor	Unit Type	Status	Base Rent	Utility Fee
А	1	3 bed, 2 bath	Occupied	\$1,150	\$100
В	1	3 bed, 2 bath	Occupied	\$1,200	\$50
С	2	2 bed, 1 bath	Occupied	\$1,150	\$100
D	2	2 bed, 1 bath	Occupied	\$1,200	\$100
E	2	2 bed, 1 bath	Occupied	\$900	\$100
F	2	2 bed, 1 bath	Occupied	\$875	\$100
G	3	2 bed, 1 bath	Occupied	\$1,300	\$100
Н	3	2 bed, 1 bath	Occupied	\$1,300	\$100
I	3	2 bed, 1 bath	Occupied	900	\$100
J	3	2 bed, 1 bath	Occupied	\$1,000	\$100
К	В	1 bed, 1 bath	Occupied	\$675	\$100
Total monthly				\$11,650	\$1,050
Total annual				\$139,800	\$12,600

Pet Fee	Total Rent	Lease Expires	
	\$1,250	6/30/2025	
\$30	\$1,280	2/28/2025	
\$70	\$1,320	4/30/2025	
\$50	\$1,350	10/31/2024	
\$30	\$1,030	8/31/2025	
	\$975	10/31/2024	
\$45	\$1,445	9/30/2025	
\$30	\$1,430	9/30/2024	
\$90	\$1,090	8/31/2025	
	\$1,100	5/31/2025	
	\$775	8/31/2025	
\$345	\$13,045		
\$4,140	\$156,540		